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DDA   20210605   32210702811

Bank deposits are covered under the insurance scheme offered by DICGC upto an aggregate value of Rs 5 lakh per depositor
Please register the Nomination details for your Savings/Deposit accounts if not done, by contacting our branch.
Report irregularities in your statement within 30 days from statement date or 21 days from date of transaction for domestic debit card transactions

ACCOUNT STATEMENT

MR PRAKHAR SRIVASTAVA
CFS , P-3/1
TRANSPORT DEPOT ROAD
KOLKATA 700088
WEST BENGAL
INDIA

BRANCH : Martin Burn Business Park
STATEMENT DATE : 05 Jun 2021
CURRENCY : INR
ACCOUNT TYPE : SMART BANKING SAVINGS

ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT NO. : 32210702811
NOMINEE REGISTERED  :  Yes

BRANCH ADDRESS:
Plot No - BP3, Gr floor, Salt Lake Sector V, Kolkata - 91 Kolkata - 700091
MICR: 700036002 , IFSC: SCBL0036002 , PHONE NO.: 9038001072

Date Value    
 Date

Description Cheque Deposit Withdrawal Balance

07 May 21 07 May 21 BALANCE FORWARD 553.40 
  UPI/112708394600/

ABHISEK 
KUMAR/HNPMANISH@OKSBI/SBIN0002998/
00000030708180587/UPI/
112708394600/

  300.00 253.40  

  IMPS/P2A/112716027183/9762148373
2309109910110002
ASHISH  KANSARA/2309109910110002
ACCOUNT VALIDATION

 1.00  254.40  

  UPI/112716224592/
50100393944384/ARRULRZ-2@OKHDFCBANK/
AYUSH GUPTA/HDFC0003950/UPI/
112716224592/

 500.00  754.40  

  UPI/112716966455/
DHANI /
112716966455/

  499.00 255.40  

  UPI/112718198019/
MANOJ
SHAW/BHARATPE90719146520@YESBANKLTD/Y
ESB0000
010561100000039/VERIFIED MERCHANT/
112718198019/

  250.00 5.40  

10 May 21 08 May 21 UPI/112813683613/
176110100066678/KOMALKOLG@OKAXIS/
KOMAL GUPTA/ANDB0001761/UPI/
112813683613/

 200.00  205.40  

  UPI/112814310265/
BIJOY
BARMAN/BIJOY.BARMAN1993@OKICICI/KKBK000
0326/
9211791943/UPI/
112814310265/

  100.00 105.40  

  UPI/112815171073/
DIPAK 
SINGH/SINGHDIPAK309@OKAXIS/UJVN0003334/
3334110010053139/UPI/
112815171073/

  100.00 5.40  
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Date Value    
 Date

Description Cheque Deposit Withdrawal Balance

10 May 21 08 May 21 BALANCE FORWARD 5.40 
10 May 21 09 May 21 UPI/112919241028/

9013690253/PRAKHARRKO-1@OKICICI/
PRAKHAR SRIVASTAVA/KKBK0000678/UPI/
112919241028/

 500.00  505.40  

  ATM WITHDRAWAL SELF-SWITCH
AT NFS 19:17:10/112919014286
00000000050000/INR
4585460016997612/468011

  500.00 5.40  

10 May 21 10 May 21 IMPS/P2A/113017503925/9140038751
19742050000007
NA/19742050000007

 2,400.00  2,405.40  

  UPI/113017216167/
DHANI/DHANI.RZP@AXISBANK/UTIB0000100/
1000129101465/DHANI /
113017216167/

  844.00 1,561.40  

  IPRU:WL00592334 PRAKHAR SRIVASTAVA   595.00 966.40  

11 May 21 11 May 21 UPI/113101319581/
PRAKHAR
SRIVASTAVA/PRAKHARRKO@OKICICI/PUNB0240
800/
2408000150153935/UPI/
113101319581/

  830.00 136.40  

12 May 21 12 May 21 UPI/113218418884/
BIJOY
BARMAN/BIJOY.BARMAN1993@OKICICI/KKBK000
0326/
9211791943/UPI/
113218418884/

  50.00 86.40  

14 May 21 14 May 21 UPI/113413104022/
917020028084740/GOOG-PAYMENT@OKAXIS/
GOOGLEPAY/UTIB0000553/EARNED FOR USING
GOOGLE PAY/
113413104022/

 5.00  91.40  

15 May 21 15 May 21 CRADJ/UPI/113017216167/10.05.2021
.

 844.00  935.40  

24 May 21 22 May 21 UPI/114218372538/
9013690253/PRAKHARRKO-1@OKICICI/
PRAKHAR SRIVASTAVA/KKBK0000678/UPI/
114218372538/

 500.00  1,435.40  

  ATM WITHDRAWAL SELF-SWITCH
AT NFS 18:09:54/114218005268
00000000050000/INR
4585460016997612/868537

  500.00 935.40  

25 May 21 25 May 21 UPI/114518024724/
2408000150153935/PRAKHARRKO@OKICICI/
PRAKHAR SRIVASTAVA/PUNB0240800/UPI/
114518024724/

 500.00  1,435.40  

  ATM WITHDRAWAL SELF-SWITCH
AT NFS 18:47:23/114518021299
00000000050000/INR
4585460016997612/399382

  500.00 935.40  

27 May 21 27 May 21 UPI/114719320045/
00000034848692518/AJOYMAJUMDER840@OKHD
FCBANK/
AJOY  MAJUMDER/SBIN0001643/UPI/
114719320045/

 12,000.00  12,935.40  

  UPI/114723413711/
PRAKHAR
SRIVASTAVA/PRAKHARRKO-1@OKICICI/KKBK000
067
9013690253/UPI/
114723413711/

  12,000.00 935.40  

  UPI/114723343529/
917020028084740/GOOG-PAYMENT@OKAXIS/
GOOGLEPAY/UTIB0000553/UPI/
114723343529/

 8.00  943.40  

31 May 21 31 May 21 SIN25395Q0116468-00001
SB3670210531LT92
SIN25395Q0116468-00001
STSBALMER LAWRIE & CO LTD

 27,439.00  28,382.40  
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Date Value    
 Date

Description Cheque Deposit Withdrawal Balance

31 May 21 31 May 21 BALANCE FORWARD 28,382.40 
  UPI/115113310243/

PRAKHAR
SRIVASTAVA/PRAKHARRKO-1@OKICICI/KKBK000
067
9013690253/UPI/
115113310243/

  12,000.00 16,382.40  

  UPI/115114033199/
PRAKHAR
SRIVASTAVA/PRAKHARRKO@OKICICI/PUNB0240
800/
2408000150153935/UPI/
115114033199/

  3,229.00 13,153.40  

  UPI/115114200747/
917020028084740/GOOG-PAYMENT@OKAXIS/
GOOGLEPAY/UTIB0000553/EARNED FOR USING
GOOGLE PAY/
115114200747/

 3.00  13,156.40  

  PURCHASE WWW ACCOUNT FREECHARGE
GURGAON      IN 15:07:49/449884
00000000002000/INR
4585460016997612/115109626109

  20.00 13,136.40  

  UPI/115116480982/
RAKESH KUMAR 
AGARWAL/AGARWALRAKESH9609@OKSBI/SBIN
00000038543587588/30 MAY/
115116480982/

  1,280.00 11,856.40  

  ATM WITHDRAWAL SELF-SWITCH
AT NFS 19:34:12/115119006771
00000000100000/INR
4585460016997612/091578

  1,000.00 10,856.40  

01 Jun 21 01 Jun 21 UPI/115215479549/
EURONETGPAY/EURONETGPAY.PAY@ICICI/ICIC
0000001/
0140SLEURONT/UPI/
115215479549/

  149.00 10,707.40  

  UPI/115217445782/
EURONETGPAY/EURONETGPAY.PAY@ICICI/ICIC
0000001/
0140SLEURONT/UPI/
115217445782/

  100.00 10,607.40  

  UPI/115220497052/
SHASHANK
KESARWANI/SHASHANKKESARWANI20795@OKS
BI/PU
0295001500003685/UPI/
115220497052/

  10,000.00 607.40  

02 Jun 21 02 Jun 21 UPI/115314059370/
176110100066678/KOMALKOLG@OKAXIS/
KOMAL GUPTA/ANDB0001761/UPI/
115314059370/

 340.00  947.40  

  ATM WITHDRAWAL SELF-SWITCH
AT NFS 20:07:30/115320007370
00000000050000/INR
4585460016997612/686773

  500.00 447.40  

04 Jun 21 04 Jun 21 UPI/115500749875/
917020028084740/GOOG-PAYMENT@OKAXIS/
GOOGLEPAY/UTIB0000553/EARNED FOR USING
GOOGLE PAY/
115500749875/

 4.00  451.40  

  UPI/115500845511/
176110100066678/KOMALKOLG@OKAXIS/
KOMAL GUPTA/ANDB0001761/UPI/
115500845511/

 185.00  636.40  

05 Jun 21 05 Jun 21 UPI/115600152368/
PRAKHAR
SRIVASTAVA/PRAKHARRKO-1@OKICICI/KKBK000
067
9013690253/UPI/
115600152368/

  600.00 36.40  

  KXDRSHMAQDIP
NACH DR IW:SCBL6000000001106370
DHANILOANS&SERVICES NACH00000000006006
SCBL0036004

  834.00 797.60 -
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Date Value    
 Date

Description Cheque Deposit Withdrawal Balance

05 Jun 21 05 Jun 21 BALANCE FORWARD 797.60-
  KXDRSHMAQDIP

NACH DR IW:SCBL6000000001106370
DHANILOANS&SERVICES NACH00000000006006
SCBL0036004

 834.00  36.40  

TOTAL 46,263.00 46,780.00 36.40 
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DDA   20210706   32210702811

Bank deposits are covered under the insurance scheme offered by DICGC upto an aggregate value of Rs 5 lakh per depositor
Please register the Nomination details for your Savings/Deposit accounts if not done, by contacting our branch.
Report irregularities in your statement within 30 days from statement date or 21 days from date of transaction for domestic debit card transactions

ACCOUNT STATEMENT

MR PRAKHAR SRIVASTAVA
CFS , P-3/1
TRANSPORT DEPOT ROAD
KOLKATA 700088
WEST BENGAL
INDIA

BRANCH : Martin Burn Business Park
STATEMENT DATE : 06 Jul 2021
CURRENCY : INR
ACCOUNT TYPE : SMART BANKING SAVINGS

ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT NO. : 32210702811
NOMINEE REGISTERED  :  Yes

BRANCH ADDRESS:
CF347 Sector 1 Salt Lake Kolkata 700 064 700091
MICR: 700036002 , IFSC: SCBL0036002 , PHONE NO.: 3366160832

Date Value    
 Date

Description Cheque Deposit Withdrawal Balance

06 Jun 21 06 Jun 21 BALANCE FORWARD 36.40 
07 Jun 21 06 Jun 21 UPI/115720349550/

00000030708180587/HNPMANISH@OKSBI/
ABHISEK  KUMAR/SBIN0002998/UPI/
115720349550/

 1,300.00  1,336.40  

  UPI/115707885141/
PRAKHAR
SRIVASTAVA/PRAKHARRKO-1@OKICICI/KKBK000
067
9013690253/UPI/
115707885141/

  1,300.00 36.40  

07 Jun 21 07 Jun 21 4H9FRKILXZOS
NACH DR IW:SCBL6000000001106370
DHANILOANS&SERVICES NACH00000000006006
SCBL0036004

  1,667.00 1,630.60 -

  4H9FRKILXZOS
NACH DR IW:SCBL6000000001106370
DHANILOANS&SERVICES NACH00000000006006
SCBL0036004

 1,667.00  36.40  

08 Jun 21 08 Jun 21 K36Z1APN34O9
NACH DR IW:SCBL6000000001106370
DHANILOANS&SERVICES NACH00000000006006
SCBL0036004

  1,667.00 1,630.60 -

  K36Z1APN34O9
NACH DR IW:SCBL6000000001106370
DHANILOANS&SERVICES NACH00000000006006
SCBL0036004

 1,667.00  36.40  

10 Jun 21 10 Jun 21 E73DRAPEMSFH
NACH DR IW:SCBL6000000001106370
DHANILOANS&SERVICES NACH00000000006006
SCBL0036004

  1,667.00 1,630.60 -

  E73DRAPEMSFH
NACH DR IW:SCBL6000000001106370
DHANILOANS&SERVICES NACH00000000006006
SCBL0036004

 1,667.00  36.40  

11 Jun 21 11 Jun 21 J1RF7Z3NQN36
NACH DR IW:SCBL6000000001106370
DHANILOANS&SERVICES NACH00000000006006
SCBL0036004

  1,667.00 1,630.60 -
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Date Value    
 Date

Description Cheque Deposit Withdrawal Balance

11 Jun 21 11 Jun 21 BALANCE FORWARD 1,630.60-
  J1RF7Z3NQN36

NACH DR IW:SCBL6000000001106370
DHANILOANS&SERVICES NACH00000000006006
SCBL0036004

 1,667.00  36.40  

14 Jun 21 12 Jun 21 UPI/116369464336/
9013690253/PRAKHARRKO-1@OKICICI/
PRAKHAR SRIVASTAVA/KKBK0000678/UPI/
116369464336/

 1,000.00  1,036.40  

  ATM WITHDRAWAL SELF-SWITCH
AT NFS 16:19:54/116316000419
00000000100000/INR
4585460016997612/139138

  1,000.00 36.40  

14 Jun 21 13 Jun 21 UPI/116477070707/
9013690253/PRAKHARRKO-1@OKICICI/
PRAKHAR SRIVASTAVA/KKBK0000678/UPI/
116477070707/

 500.00  536.40  

  ATM WITHDRAWAL SELF-SWITCH
AT NFS 12:40:27/116412002395
00000000050000/INR
4585460016997612/584855

  500.00 36.40  

14 Jun 21 14 Jun 21 KXGH7KAJJJAR
NACH DR IW:SCBL6000000001106370
DHANILOANS&SERVICES NACH00000000006006
SCBL0036004

  1,667.00 1,630.60 -

  KXGH7KAJJJAR
NACH DR IW:SCBL6000000001106370
DHANILOANS&SERVICES NACH00000000006006
SCBL0036004

 1,667.00  36.40  

  UPI/116590518387/
9013690253/PRAKHARRKO-1@OKICICI/
PRAKHAR SRIVASTAVA/KKBK0000678/UPI/
116590518387/

 500.00  536.40  

  ATM WITHDRAWAL SELF-SWITCH
AT NFS 18:41:51/116518000891
00000000050000/INR
4585460016997612/975933

  500.00 36.40  

  UPI/116518683603/
00000030708180587/HNPMANISH@OKSBI/
ABHISEK  KUMAR/SBIN0002998/UPI/
116518683603/

 1,000.00  1,036.40  

  UPI/116590580611/
9013690253/PRAKHARRKO-1@OKICICI/
PRAKHAR SRIVASTAVA/KKBK0000678/UPI/
116590580611/

 1,000.00  2,036.40  

  ATM WITHDRAWAL SELF-SWITCH
AT NFS 18:46:14/116518000894
00000000100000/INR
4585460016997612/008659

  1,000.00 1,036.40  

15 Jun 21 15 Jun 21 SIN25395Q0118869-00001
SB3670210615ZP58
SIN25395Q0118869-00001
STSBALMER LAWRIE & CO LTD

 1,097.00  2,133.40  

  UPI/116600335018/
PRAKHAR
SRIVASTAVA/PRAKHARRKO-1@OKICICI/KKBK000
067
9013690253/UPI/
116600335018/

  2,100.00 33.40  

18 Jun 21 18 Jun 21 UPI/116928916445/
9013690253/PRAKHARRKO-1@OKICICI/
PRAKHAR SRIVASTAVA/KKBK0000678/UPI/
116928916445/

 200.00  233.40  

  PURCHASE TPTUPOTHDRCARD
MUMBAI       IN 13:08:09/938553
00000000020000/INR
4585460016997612/116907338183

  200.00 33.40  

19 Jun 21 19 Jun 21 UPI/117043785185/
BILLDESKTEZ/BILLDESK.PREPAID-MOBILE@ICICI
/ICIC0000
0103SL00IPAY/UPI/
117043785185/

  21.00 12.40  
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Date Value    
 Date

Description Cheque Deposit Withdrawal Balance

19 Jun 21 19 Jun 21 BALANCE FORWARD 12.40 
21 Jun 21 21 Jun 21 UPI/117210850442/

00000030708180587/HNPMANISH@OKSBI/
ABHISEK  KUMAR/SBIN0002998/UPI/
117210850442/

 1,000.00  1,012.40  

  UPI/117256792205/
PRAKHAR
SRIVASTAVA/PRAKHARRKO-1@OKICICI/KKBK000
067
9013690253/UPI/
117256792205/

  1,000.00 12.40  

  UPI/117258137706/
9013690253/PRAKHARRKO-1@OKICICI/
PRAKHAR SRIVASTAVA/KKBK0000678/UPI/
117258137706/

 500.00  512.40  

  ATM WITHDRAWAL SELF-SWITCH
AT NFS 12:38:22/117212019306
00000000050000/INR
4585460016997612/177854

  500.00 12.40  

22 Jun 21 22 Jun 21 UPI/117372039084/
9013690253/PRAKHARRKO-1@OKICICI/
PRAKHAR SRIVASTAVA/KKBK0000678/UPI/
117372039084/

 500.00  512.40  

  ATM WITHDRAWAL SELF-SWITCH
AT NFS 17:38:10/117317318218
00000000050000/INR
4585460016997612/996630

  500.00 12.40  

23 Jun 21 23 Jun 21 UPI/117485751705/
9013690253/PRAKHARRKO-1@OKICICI/
PRAKHAR SRIVASTAVA/KKBK0000678/UPI/
117485751705/

 1,500.00  1,512.40  

  ATM WITHDRAWAL SELF-SWITCH
AT CASHNT 20:16:49/117414477807
00000000150000/INR
4585460016997612/831584

  1,500.00 12.40  

25 Jun 21 25 Jun 21 UPI/117602327105/
9013690253/PRAKHARRKO-1@OKICICI/
PRAKHAR SRIVASTAVA/KKBK0000678/UPI/
117602327105/

 1,300.00  1,312.40  

  PURCHASE NER-LUCKNOW CITY
LUCKNOW      IN 13:31:12/935940
00000000035500/INR
4585460016997612/117613953191

  355.00 957.40  

  UPI/117602354568/
PRAKHAR
SRIVASTAVA/PRAKHARRKO-1@OKICICI/KKBK000
067
9013690253/UPI/
117602354568/

  950.00 7.40  

  UPI/117605818204/
9013690253/PRAKHARRKO-1@OKICICI/
PRAKHAR SRIVASTAVA/KKBK0000678/UPI/
117605818204/

 10,800.00  10,807.40  

  ATM WITHDRAWAL SELF-SWITCH
AT NFS 18:38:22/117618457089
00000000500000/INR
4585460016997612/261244

  5,000.00 5,807.40  

  ATM WITHDRAWAL SELF-SWITCH
AT NFS 18:40:17/117618457090
00000000500000/INR
4585460016997612/279746

  5,000.00 807.40  

  ATM WITHDRAWAL SELF-SWITCH
AT NFS 18:41:03/117618457091
00000000050000/INR
4585460016997612/286275

  500.00 307.40  

28 Jun 21 26 Jun 21 UPI/117709005557/
PRAKHAR
SRIVASTAVA/PRAKHARRKO-1@OKICICI/KKBK000
067
9013690253/UPI/
117709005557/

  300.00 7.40  
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Date Value    
 Date

Description Cheque Deposit Withdrawal Balance

28 Jun 21 26 Jun 21 BALANCE FORWARD 7.40 
28 Jun 21 27 Jun 21 UPI/117820366750/

9013690253/PRAKHARRKO-1@OKICICI/
PRAKHAR SRIVASTAVA/KKBK0000678/UPI/
117820366750/

 500.00  507.40  

  ATM WITHDRAWAL SELF-SWITCH
AT NFS 08:50:20/117808032423
00000000050000/INR
4585460016997612/690370

  500.00 7.40  

30 Jun 21 30 Jun 21 SIN25395Q0120206-00001
SB3670210630BMN3
SIN25395Q0120206-00001
STSBALMER LAWRIE & CO LTD

 28,579.00  28,586.40  

  UPI/118153948036/
PRAKHAR
SRIVASTAVA/PRAKHARRKO-1@OKICICI/KKBK000
067
9013690253/UPI/
118153948036/

  28,570.00 16.40  

  UPI/118159602018/
9013690253/PRAKHARRKO-1@OKICICI/
PRAKHAR SRIVASTAVA/KKBK0000678/UPI/
118159602018/

 500.00  516.40  

  ATM WITHDRAWAL SELF-SWITCH
AT NFS 19:12:28/118119032590
00000000050000/INR
4585460016997612/921054

  500.00 16.40  

  SAVING A/C CREDIT INTEREST  3.00  19.40  

01 Jul 21 01 Jul 21 6UAAGSR2N8N4
NACH DR IW:SCBL6000000001106370
DHANILOANS&SERVICES NACH00000000006006
SCBL0036004

  1,667.00 1,647.60 -

  6UAAGSR2N8N4
NACH DR IW:SCBL6000000001106370
DHANILOANS&SERVICES NACH00000000006006
SCBL0036004

 1,667.00  19.40  

02 Jul 21 02 Jul 21 X6QZKEDK82S5
NACH DR IW:SCBL6000000001106370
DHANILOANS&SERVICES NACH00000000006006
SCBL0036004

  1,667.00 1,647.60 -

  X6QZKEDK82S5
NACH DR IW:SCBL6000000001106370
DHANILOANS&SERVICES NACH00000000006006
SCBL0036004

 1,667.00  19.40  

  UPI/118384394900/
9013690253/PRAKHARRKO-1@OKICICI/
PRAKHAR SRIVASTAVA/KKBK0000678/UPI/
118384394900/

 2,000.00  2,019.40  

  ATM WITHDRAWAL SELF-SWITCH
AT NFS 18:25:17/118318005922
00000000200000/INR
4585460016997612/246251

  2,000.00 19.40  

03 Jul 21 03 Jul 21 PIMEQV8IGU84
NACH DR IW:SCBL6000000001106370
DHANILOANS&SERVICES NACH00000000006006
SCBL0036004

  1,667.00 1,647.60 -

  PIMEQV8IGU84
NACH DR IW:SCBL6000000001106370
DHANILOANS&SERVICES NACH00000000006006
SCBL0036004

 1,667.00  19.40  

05 Jul 21 05 Jul 21 CVWC35B1WXQ5
NACH DR IW:SCBL6000000001106370
DHANILOANS&SERVICES NACH00000000006006
SCBL0036004

  699.00 679.60 -

  CVWC35B1WXQ5
NACH DR IW:SCBL6000000001106370
DHANILOANS&SERVICES NACH00000000006006
SCBL0036004

 699.00  19.40  

06 Jul 21 06 Jul 21 UPI/118728965384/
9013690253/PRAKHARRKO-1@OKICICI/
PRAKHAR SRIVASTAVA/KKBK0000678/UPI/
118728965384/

 200.00  219.40  
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Date Value    
 Date

Description Cheque Deposit Withdrawal Balance

06 Jul 21 06 Jul 21 BALANCE FORWARD 219.40 
  ATM WITHDRAWAL SELF-SWITCH

AT NFS 14:32:16/118714007152
00000000020000/INR
4585460016997612/279731

  200.00 19.40  

TOTAL 68,014.00 68,031.00 19.40 
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DDA   20210806   32210702811

Bank deposits are covered under the insurance scheme offered by DICGC upto an aggregate value of Rs 5 lakh per depositor
Please register the Nomination details for your Savings/Deposit accounts if not done, by contacting our branch.
Report irregularities in your statement within 30 days from statement date or 21 days from date of transaction for domestic debit card transactions

ACCOUNT STATEMENT

MR PRAKHAR SRIVASTAVA
CFS , P-3/1
TRANSPORT DEPOT ROAD
KOLKATA 700088
WEST BENGAL
INDIA

BRANCH : Martin Burn Business Park
STATEMENT DATE : 06 Aug 2021
CURRENCY : INR
ACCOUNT TYPE : SMART BANKING SAVINGS

ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT NO. : 32210702811
NOMINEE REGISTERED  :  Yes

BRANCH ADDRESS:
CF347 Sector 1 Salt Lake Kolkata 700 064 700091
MICR: 700036002 , IFSC: SCBL0036002 , PHONE NO.: 3366160832

Date Value    
 Date

Description Cheque Deposit Withdrawal Balance

07 Jul 21 07 Jul 21 BALANCE FORWARD 19.40 
  UPI/118842247657/

PRAKHAR
SRIVASTAVA/PRAKHARRKO-1@OKICICI/KKBK000
067
9013690253/UPI/
118842247657/

  19.00 0.40  

  IMPS/P2A/118823769717/0000000000
201004051214
DIGIOTECH SOLUTIONS/201004051214
OTP8L1NFURQJSRA

 1.00  1.40  

  IMPS/P2A/118823816120/9999999999
000281400004161
TRUE CREDITS PVT LTD/000281400004161
TRUE CREDITS

 1,000.00  1,001.40  

  UPI/118847390064/
PRAKHAR
SRIVASTAVA/PRAKHARRKO-1@OKICICI/KKBK000
067
9013690253/UPI/
118847390064/

  1,000.00 1.40  

08 Jul 21 08 Jul 21 UPI/118951920351/
9013690253/PRAKHARRKO-1@OKICICI/
PRAKHAR SRIVASTAVA/KKBK0000678/UPI/
118951920351/

 50.00  51.40  

  PURCHASE UNIQUE INDENTIFICATION
NEW DELHI    IN 13:16:07/330906
00000000005000/INR
4585460016997612/118917517885

  50.00 1.40  

  UPI/118955921763/
9013690253/PRAKHARRKO-1@OKICICI/
PRAKHAR SRIVASTAVA/KKBK0000678/UPI/
118955921763/

 500.00  501.40  

  ATM WITHDRAWAL SELF-SWITCH
AT NFS 18:32:13/118918008145
00000000050000/INR
4585460016997612/857072

  500.00 1.40  
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Date Value    
 Date

Description Cheque Deposit Withdrawal Balance

08 Jul 21 08 Jul 21 BALANCE FORWARD 1.40 
12 Jul 21 11 Jul 21 IMPS/P2A/119215959273/9999999999

002281300003173
CASHFREE PAYMENTS IN/002281300003173
TRANSFERBANK DETAILS VALIDATION SNA

 1.00  2.40  

  UPI/119289581065/
9013690253/PRAKHARRKO-1@OKICICI/
PRAKHAR SRIVASTAVA/KKBK0000678/UPI/
119289581065/

 400.00  402.40  

  PAYMENT GATEWAY
SCBEMANDATE
EMI FOR CHAIR
0000000-0000-0000-2107-111515636500

  1.00 401.40  

  UPI/119289680373/
PRAKHAR
SRIVASTAVA/PRAKHARRKO-1@OKICICI/KKBK000
067
9013690253/UPI/
119289680373/

  400.00 1.40  

  IMPS/P2A/119217695625/9999999999
002281300003173
CASHFREE PAYMENTS IN/002281300003173
TRANSFERBANK DETAILS VALIDATION BRA

 1.00  2.40  

  BT IMPS/P2A/119217233144/N3740973
/
32210702811/SCBL0036001
286645087/BRANCH

 1,102.00  1,104.40  

  UPI/119291116669/
PRAKHAR
SRIVASTAVA/PRAKHARRKO-1@OKICICI/KKBK000
067
9013690253/UPI/
119291116669/

  1,100.00 4.40  

12 Jul 21 12 Jul 21 MJ58CAHQXZCK
NACH DR IW:SCBL6000000001106370
DHANILOANS&SERVICES NACH00000000006006
SCBL0036004

  3,334.00 3,329.60 -

  MJ58CAHQXZCK
NACH DR IW:SCBL6000000001106370
DHANILOANS&SERVICES NACH00000000006006
SCBL0036004

 3,334.00  4.40  

  IMPS/P2A/119322801111/9999999999
000281400004161
TRUE CREDITS PVT LTD/000281400004161
TRUE CREDITS

 4,170.00  4,174.40  

  UPI/119306679863/
PRAKHAR
SRIVASTAVA/PRAKHARRKO-1@OKICICI/KKBK000
067
9013690253/UPI/
119306679863/

  4,170.00 4.40  

13 Jul 21 13 Jul 21 IMPS/P2A/119415741411/9999999999
000281400004161
TRUE CREDITS PVT LTD/000281400004161
TRUE CREDITS

 5,713.00  5,717.40  

  UPI/119412655959/
PRAKHAR
SRIVASTAVA/PRAKHARRKO-1@OKICICI/KKBK000
067
9013690253/UPI/
119412655959/

  5,713.00 4.40  

  IMPS/P2A/119415761644/9999999999
000281400004161
TRUE CREDITS PVT LTD/000281400004161
TRUE CREDITS

 6,418.00  6,422.40  

  UPI/119412856817/
PRAKHAR
SRIVASTAVA/PRAKHARRKO-1@OKICICI/KKBK000
067
9013690253/UPI/
119412856817/

  6,418.00 4.40  

  REVERSAL PAYMENT GATEWAY DT 130721
VSCB0106073113

 1.00  5.40  
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Date Value    
 Date

Description Cheque Deposit Withdrawal Balance

13 Jul 21 13 Jul 21 BALANCE FORWARD 5.40 
  UPI/119415172466/

9013690253/PRAKHARRKO-1@OKICICI/
PRAKHAR SRIVASTAVA/KKBK0000678/UPI/
119415172466/

 6,000.00  6,005.40  

  ATM WITHDRAWAL SELF-SWITCH
AT NFS 19:05:04/119419000015
00000000600000/INR
4585460016997612/402364

  6,000.00 5.40  

14 Jul 21 14 Jul 21 F8EVFVT1H27H
NACH DR IW:SCBL6000000001106370
DHANILOANS&SERVICES NACH00000000006006
SCBL0036004

  1,667.00 1,661.60 -

  F8EVFVT1H27H
NACH DR IW:SCBL6000000001106370
DHANILOANS&SERVICES NACH00000000006006
SCBL0036004

 1,667.00  5.40  

15 Jul 21 15 Jul 21 41MGJNRWMVTM
NACH DR IW:SCBL6000000001106370
DHANILOANS&SERVICES NACH00000000006006
SCBL0036004

  1,667.00 1,661.60 -

  41MGJNRWMVTM
NACH DR IW:SCBL6000000001106370
DHANILOANS&SERVICES NACH00000000006006
SCBL0036004

 1,667.00  5.40  

  NACH BOUNCE CHG 20210607 DHANILOA   4.58 0.82  

  CGST @ 9.00%   0.41 0.41  

  SGST @ 9.00%   0.41 0.00 -

17 Jul 21 17 Jul 21 BT IMPS/P2A/119809009944/N4060381
/
32210702811/SCBL0036001
288876902/BRANCH

 1,114.00  1,114.00  

  MG7PUKCMJKWH
NACH DR IW:SCBL6000000001106370
DHANILOANS&SERVICES NACH00000000006006
SCBL0036004

  1,667.00 553.00 -

  MG7PUKCMJKWH
NACH DR IW:SCBL6000000001106370
DHANILOANS&SERVICES NACH00000000006006
SCBL0036004

 1,667.00  1,114.00  

  NACH BOUNCE CHG 20210607 DHANILOA   495.42 618.58  

  CGST @ 9.00%   44.59 573.99  

  SGST @ 9.00%   44.59 529.40  

  NACH BOUNCE CHG 20210611 DHANILOA   448.64 80.76  

  CGST @ 9.00%   40.38 40.38  

  SGST @ 9.00%   40.38 0.00 -

30 Jul 21 30 Jul 21 SIN25395Q0123918-00001
SB3670210730EB62
SIN25395Q0123918-00001
STSBALMER LAWRIE & CO LTD

 24,695.40  24,695.40  

  NACH BOUNCE CHG 20210611 DHANILOA   301.36 24,394.04  

  CGST @ 9.00%   27.12 24,366.92  

  SGST @ 9.00%   27.12 24,339.80  

  NACH BOUNCE CHG 20210605 DHANILOA   750.00 23,589.80  

  CGST @ 9.00%   67.50 23,522.30  

  SGST @ 9.00%   67.50 23,454.80  

  NACH BOUNCE CHG 20210608 DHANILOA   750.00 22,704.80  

  CGST @ 9.00%   67.50 22,637.30  

  SGST @ 9.00%   67.50 22,569.80  

  NACH BOUNCE CHG 20210614 DHANILOA   750.00 21,819.80  

  CGST @ 9.00%   67.50 21,752.30  

  SGST @ 9.00%   67.50 21,684.80  

  NACH BOUNCE CHG 20210610 DHANILOA   750.00 20,934.80  

  CGST @ 9.00%   67.50 20,867.30  

  SGST @ 9.00%   67.50 20,799.80  
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Date Value    
 Date

Description Cheque Deposit Withdrawal Balance

30 Jul 21 30 Jul 21 BALANCE FORWARD 20,799.80 
31 Jul 21 31 Jul 21 UPI/121200206560/

PRAKHAR SRIVASTAVA,/9140038751@KOTAK,/
SHOPPING/
121200206560/

  20,795.00 4.80  

TOTAL 59,501.40 59,516.00 4.80 


